
PAGOS POR LIQUIDACION DE 

CUENTA INDIVIDUAL DE CUENTA 

INDIVIDUAL

MES VALOR PAGADO ACUMULADO

nov-16 1,134,244.34       1,134,244.34  

dic-16 1,015,418.59       2,149,662.93      

ene-17 212,147.37           2,361,810.30      

feb-17 99,503.08             2,461,313.38      

mar-17 272,919.80           2,734,233.18      

abr-17 140,303.06           2,874,536.24      

may-17 240,275.31           3,114,811.55      

jun-17 65,576.15             3,180,387.70      

jul-17 109,969.39           3,290,357.09      

ago-17 69,063.47             3,359,420.56      

sep-17 68,078.78             3,427,499.34      

oct-17 59,489.53             3,486,988.87      

nov-17 53,825.94             3,540,814.81      

dic-17 137,215.27           3,678,030.08      

ene-18 51,529.32             3,729,559.40      

feb-18 51,529.32             3,781,088.72      

mar-18 54,424.10             3,835,512.82      

abr-18 54,424.10             3,889,936.92      

may-18 54,513.65             3,944,450.57      

jun-18 59,325.61             4,003,776.18      

jul-18 45,146.79             4,048,922.97      

ago-18 40,393.52             4,089,316.49      

sep-18 35,052.03             4,124,368.52      

oct-18 28,772.81             4,153,141.33      

nov-18 28,772.81             4,181,914.14      

dic-18 31,572.37             4,213,486.51      

ene-19 39,250.42             4,252,736.93      

feb-19 39,149.11             4,291,886.04      

mar-19 34,739.38             4,326,625.42      

abr-19 38,141.35             4,364,766.77      

may-19 38,141.35             4,402,908.12      

jun-19 38,141.35             4,441,049.47      

jul-19 36,685.45             4,477,734.92      

ago-19 67,803.31             4,545,538.23      

sep-19 37,742.35             4,583,280.58      

oct-19 36,200.23             4,619,480.81      

nov-19 38,381.26             4,657,862.07      

dic-19 28,923.90             4,686,785.97      


